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Team

Tri-Valley

John Glenn

New Lexington

West Muskingum

Sheridan

Maysville

Philo

Crooksville

Morgan
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Team Summary Results

MS Boys

Class - A All
Tops -
Places 1 2 3

34 1 5 8
Top 5 Times: 55:54.23

52 2 3 12
Top 5 Times: 57:53.64

74 6 13 17
Top 5 Times: 1:00:57.72

80 7 10 16
Top 5Times: 1:02:01.74

87 4 15 19
Top 5Times: 1:03:06.34

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:
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MS Boys MVL CC Championships

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
MS Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Tri-Valley Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):34 Average Time: 11:10.85
1 1440 Alex Williams 8 1 1 9:54.85 9:54.85 0:00.00
2 1439 Nathan Sauerbrey 8 5 6 11:05.59 21:00.44 1:10.74
3 1438 Arpen Parekh 7 8 14 11:24.36 32:24.80 1:29.51
4 1441 Ty Shawger 8 9 23 11:40.31 44:05.11 1:45.46
5 1436 Aaron Frueh 7 11 34 11:49.12  55:54.23 1:54.27
6 1437 Mathew Murphy 7 (27) (61) 15:34.59 1:11:28.82 5:39.74
Team - John Glenn Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):52 Average Time: 11:34.73
1 1409 Chris Tooms 8 2 2 10:16.63  10:16.63 0:00.00
2 1404 Garrett Buchanan 7 3 5 10:47.76 21:04.39 0:31.13
3 1408 Cole Showman 8 12 17 11:57.27 33:01.66 1:40.64
4 1405 Kyle Klinehoffer 8 14 31 12:08.24  45:09.90 1:51.61
5 1407 Conner Reed 8 21 52 12:43.74  57:53.64 2:27.11
Team - New Lexington Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):74 Average Time: 12:11.54
1 1418 Ryan Hobbs 7 6 6 11:13.45  11:13.45 0:00.00
2 1423 Darek Pyle 8 13 19 12:00.48  23:13.93 0:47.03
3 1421 Elijah McCord 7 17 36 12:29.43 35:43.36 1:15.98
4 1425 Devin Spears 8 18 54 12:30.96 48:14.32 1:.17.51
5 1422 Carter Metzger 8 20 74 12:43.40 1:00:57.72 1:29.95
6 1417 Aden Ginnery 8 (24) (98) 13:31.94 1:14:29.66 2:18.49
Team - West Muskingum Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):80 Average Time: 12:24.35
1 1446 Conner Paima 7 7 7 11:24.12 11:24.12 0:00.00
2 1442 Jake Allen 7 10 17 11:43.14 23:07.26 0:19.02
3 1445 Gage Newsom 7 16 33 12:23.18 35:30.44 0:59.06
4 1444 Hayden Keightly 8 22 55 12:52.47  48:22.91 1:28.35
5 1443 Cade France 7 25 80 13:38.83 1:02:01.74 2:14.71
Team - Sheridan Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 12:37.27
1 1430 Ross Emmert 8 4 4 10:52.12  10:52.12 0:00.00
2 1433 Hunter Jamison 8 15 19 12:15.15 23:07.27 1:23.03
3 1434 Hugh Sweazy 7 19 38 12:35.07 35:42.34 1:42.95
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Race Date MS Boys MVL CC Championships

October 14, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
MS Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Sheridan Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 12:37.27
4 1431 Nathan Grant 7 23 61 12:59.85  48:42.19  2:07.73
5 1432 Thomas Helsel 7 26 87 14:24.15 1:03:06.34  3:32.03
Team - Philo Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1428 Case Fink 7 Less Than 5 12:30.93  12:30.93  0:00.00
2 1427 Julian Boylan 7 Less Than 5 16:29.67 29:00.60 3:58.74
Team - Crooksville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1401 Blaze Hunter 7 Less Than 5 11:36.56 11:36.56 0:00.00
2 1402 Preston Hunter 7 Less Than 5 16:01.23 27:37.79 4:24.67
3 1403 Mathew Taylor 7 Less Than 5 17:36.89 45:14.68 6:00.33
Team - Morgan Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1413 Cody Young 7 Less Than 5 11:37.12 11:37.12 0:00.00
2 1412 lan Groah 7 Less Than 5 13:03.77  24:40.89 1:26.65
3 1411 Corbin Greismeyer 8 Less Than 5 13:24.40 38:05.29 1:47.28
Team - Maysville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1410 Milo Rupe 8 Less Than 5 13:47.22  13:47.22  0:00.00
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

MS Boys MVL CC Championships
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1440
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1430
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1446
1438
1401
1413
1441
1442
1436
1408
1423
1405
1433
1445
1421
1428
1425
1434
1422
1407
1444
1431
1412
1411
1417
1443
1410
1432
1437
1402
1427
1403

Alex Williams
Chris Tooms
Garrett Buchanan
Ross Emmert
Nathan Sauerbrey
Ryan Hobbs
Conner Paima
Arpen Parekh
Blaze Hunter
Cody Young

Ty Shawger
Jake Allen
Aaron Frueh
Cole Showman
Darek Pyle

Kyle Klinehoffer
Hunter Jamison
Gage Newsom
Elijah McCord
Case Fink
Devin Spears
Hugh Sweazy
Carter Metzger
Conner Reed
Hayden Keightly
Nathan Grant
lan Groah
Corbin Greismeyer
Aden Ginnery
Cade France
Milo Rupe
Thomas Helsel
Mathew Murphy
Preston Hunter
Julian Boylan
Mathew Taylor

Overall Finish List

Boys

MS Boys
Class - A All

Team
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
John Glenn
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
New Lexington
West Muskingum
Tri-Valley
Crooksville
Morgan
Tri-Valley
West Muskingum
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
New Lexington
John Glenn
Sheridan
West Muskingum
New Lexington
Philo
New Lexington
Sheridan
New Lexington
John Glenn
West Muskingum
Sheridan
Morgan
Morgan
New Lexington
West Muskingum
Maysville
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Crooksville
Philo
Crooksville

Grade
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Time Pace
9:54.85 4:57/M
10:16.63  5:08/M
10:47.76  5:24/M
10:52.12 5:26/M
11:05.59 5:33/M
11:13.45 5:37/M
11:24.12  5:42/M
11:24.36  5:42/M
11:36.56  5:48/M
11:37.12  5:49/M
11:40.31  5:50/M
11:43.14 5:52/M
11:49.12  5:55/M
11:57.27 5:59/M
12:00.48 6:00/M
12:08.24 6:04/M
12:15.15 6:08/M
12:23.18 6:12/M
12:29.43  6:15/M
12:30.93  6:15/M
12:30.96  6:15/M
12:35.07 6:18/M
12:43.40 6:22/M
12:43.74  6:22/M
12:52.47  6:26/M
12:59.85 6:30/M
13:03.77 6:32/M
13:24.40 6:42/M
13:31.94  6:46/M
13:38.83  6:49/M
13:47.22  6:54/M
14:24.15 7:12/M
15:34.59  7:47/M
16:01.23  8:01/M
16:29.67  8:15/M
17:36.89  8:48/M
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